Protection Coverage Diagrams - Microwave and Passive Infrared Coverage
Model SDI-76XL2 SDI-77XL2 SDI-77XL2-B SDI-77XL2-C SDI-77XL2-D
Lens angle Wide Angle Wide Angle Medium Angle Long Narrow Vertical Barrier
Type of Lens Lens A Lens A Lens B Lens C Lens D
50' L x 50' W
15 m x 15 m
90' L x 50' W
27 m x 15 m

800-428-9662 • info@protechusa.com
protechusa.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
SDI-76-XL2 50 ft. x 50 ft. (15m x 15m) - Wide Angle
SDI-77-XL2 90 ft. x 50 ft. (27m x 15m) - Wide Angle
SDI-77-XL2-ABC Includes Lens A, B, and C Lens Modules
SDI-77-XL2-B 100 ft. x 35 ft. (30m x 10.5m) - Medium Angle
SDI-77-XL2-C 100 ft. x 20 ft. (30m x 6m) - Narrow Angle
SDI-77-XL2-D 100 ft. x 10 ft. (30m x 3m) - Vertical Barrier
SDI-77-XL2-ABCP Includes Lens A, B and C "Pet" Lens Modules
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 10 VDC to 28 VDC
Current Consumption 150 mA at 12 VDC (LED’s off)
RF Power Density 120 uW/cm² max. at the face of the unit